LAMB
Parent or Guardian

Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Chambers
Chambers
Chambers
Chambers
Clymer/Climer
Clymer/Climer
Donahos
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Graviel
Hills
Lindley
Maleno
Maleno
Maleno
Maleno
Maleno
Meek
Meek
Meek
Meek
Moffett
Moffett
Pettit
Pettit
Pierce
Pierce
Prak

Prak
Presley
Presley
Presley
Presley

SCH DIST # 51

B.F. & Tenney
B.F. & Tenney
B.F. & Tenney
B.F. & Tenney
W.S. &1.
W.S. &1.
W.S. &1.
W.S. &1.

Tom F. & S.A.
Tom F. & S.A.
Tom F. & S.A.
Tom F. & S.A.
M.

M.

Bert

C.0.

C.0.

C.0.

C.0.
J.T.&M.L.
J.T.&M.L.
J.T.&M.L.
J.T.&M.L.
J.T.&M.L.
Martin

H.A. & Alma
C.M.

J. & M.

J. & M.

J. & M.

J. & M.

J. & M.

G.W. &J.L.
G.W. &J.L.
G.W. &J.L.
G.W. &J.L.
J.C. & Sue
J.C. & Sue
George & Luretta
George & Luretta
W.D.

W.D.

John

John

Wm. & M.T.
Wm. & M.T.
Wm. & M.T.
Wm. & M.T.

Child

Jonas Bedford
Ansel Bedford
Troy Bedford
Larrence Bedford
Champ Bedford
Low. Edmondson
Lizzie Edmondson

Travis/lgnatious Bedford

Floyd Chambers
Flora Chambers
Earnest Chambers
Lola Chambers
Guy Climer/Clymer
Jessie Climer/Clymer
Sherwood Donahos
Tannie Gardner
Lee Gardner

Effie Gardner
Seaele Gardner
John Gardner

Earl Gardner
Jesse Gardner
Duke Gardner
Lucy Gardner
Refugia Greviel
Furna Hills

Nellie Lindley
Bonita Maleno
Chonita Maleno
Elecia Maleno
Santos Maleno
Forposo? Maleno
Naomi Meek
Calvin Meek

Ellen Meek

Ava Meek
Loney/Lonzo Moffett
Arelda/lra Moffett
Lola Pettit

Leona Pettit

Frank Pierce

Mirle Pierce

Peter Prak

John Prak

Lula Presley

John Presley

Ellen Presley
William Presley

1912

1912
1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912
1912

1912
1912

1913

1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1914

1914
1914
1914

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1914

1914
1914

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915
1915

1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915

1915

1915
1915



Presley

Ritter

Rollins

Rollins
Sadler/Saddler
Sadler/Saddler
Shirley

Squire
Vallentine
Vallentine
Vallentine
Wallace

White

White

Wm. & M.T.

James H. & Matilda

JH. &MJ.
J.H. &M.J.
Micaiah
Micaiah

Mrs. A.O.
Geo. B.
G.R. & Edna
G.R. & Edna
G.R. & Edna
W.E. & A M.
A.F. & D.N.
A.F. & D.N.

Mary Presley
Hortins R. Ritter
Ruby Rollins
Fred Rollins
Edna B. Sadler/Saddler
Ruth Saddler
Agatha Holden
Ada Squire

Owen Vallentine
Clemie Vallentine
Alma Vallentine
Ruth Wallace
Homer L. White
May White

1912

1912
1912

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1914

1914
1914
1914

1914

1914

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915

1915



